PLAYFORD
ALIVE

2 COMMUNITY

REFERENCE
GROUP

14 September 2019

6.30pm — 8.30pm, Playford Meeting Room
Playford Operations Centre, 12 Bishopstone Road, Davoren Park

CRG Values: Respect, Agree to Disagree, Be Open/Honest, Encourage Healthy
Debate, Trust, Clear Communication

Check List
1. Welcome & Apologies RJ
2. Minutes of the Last Meeting RJ
3. Matters Arising from Minutes RJ Is Topic CRG/Project
3.1 Action Sheet specific?
4. Correspondence RJ 15 mins Is it relevant to the
CRG/Project?
5. Guest Speaker: Ms Penelope Morrison
Education & Projects Coordinator NAWMA ALL 30 mins Whose responsibility
is it — Project/State
6. BREAK (7.30pm-7.40pm) Govt./Council?
ALL 15 mins
7. Members Discussion Has this been
e Meeting start time ALL 5 mins discussed with other
groups —
8. CRG Work Plan ALL 30 mins external/community?
Reports
8.1 Elected Members ALL 10 mins
9.
Next Meeting — 14 August 2019
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Members

Ron Jones (Chairman]
(Resident)
E: rtj1935@bigpond.com
M: 0407 811 218

John Amey (Vice Chair)
Resident
ezeecare@live.com.au
M: 0426 144 073

Coral Gooley (Minute
Secretary)
Resident
E:cgooley@internode.on.net

Betty Alberton
Resident
E:
betty.alberton@optusnet.com.au

M: 0417 016 158

M: 0417 818 217

Geoff Pope
Resident
E: geoffpnospamOn@gmail.com
M: 0413 999 022

Shirley Harris
Resident
E: shirleyharris36 @gmail.com
M: 0415 538 771

Matthew Retallick
Resident
E: mjrO9@live.com.au
M: 0421 384 281

Shaun Barby
Resident
E: shaun49@optusnet.com.au
M: 0415 868 953

Pauline Frost
Playford Greening &
Land care Group
M: 0400 084 828

Maxwell Baumann

Allyson Dutschke

Resident Resident
E: E:
Maxwell.baumann@outlook.co | Allyson.dutschke@tafesa.ed
m u.au

P: 0430 092 202

P: 0458 478 618

Liam Goodrich
Resident
E: Isgoodrich@outlook.com
P: 0418 643 022

Sonja Taylor
Resident
E: sonjat22@hotmail.com
P: 0400 518 383

Kathy Reynolds
Resident
E:
achieverecruitmentsuccess

@gmail.com
P: 0429 708 127

Cr Gay Smallwood-Smith
(Councillor)
CrGSmallwoodSmith@playfo

rd.sa.gov.au
M: 0417 016 163

Cr Jane Onuzans
(Councillor)
CrEOnuzans@playford.sa.gov.au

M: 0432 251 207

Apologies:

Ex-Officio Members:

Rino Pace
(CoP)

Sue Pyke
(SAHA)

Alison Dwyer
(RSA)

Project Staff:

Invitees

Mayor Glenn Docherty

SAPOL Neighborhood Policing Team
Sergeant Nick Sipovac

Forward Agenda:

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar April
TBC TBC . . TBC TBC TBC
CoP SAHA No Meeting No Meeting RSA CoP SAHA
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